EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1.	Offer	of Te	rms

	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		een it and Hopkinton Public Schools EA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this
General Offer of Privacy to privacy protections, term, or schedule of ser LEA may also agree to the Subscribing LEA. Th applicable privacy state Agreement; or three (3 Subscribing LEAs should	Terms ("General Offer") through and Provider's signature shall not vices, or to any other provision not change the data provided by Subs se Provider may withdraw the Ge	its signature belonecessarily bind taddressed in this scribing LEA to the neral Offer in the services and prossignature to this signature to the	ow. This General Offer shall extend only Provider to other terms, such as price, is DPA. The Provider and the Subscribing the Provider to suit the unique needs of e event of: (1) a material change in the oducts listed in the originating Services Form.
POWTOON LTD.			
BY: Sven Hoffmann (Aug 30, 2021 01:0	D1 GMT+3)		Date: 08/30/2021
Printed Name:Sver	n Hoffmann	_Title/Position: _	CISO
	RIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICI		ools and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS E TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE
Subscribing LEA: (School	SAU21 District Name):		
BY: Jason Saltmarh (Aug 30, 2021	11:09 EDT)	Date:_	8-30-21
Printed Name: Jason	Saltmarsh 	_ Title/Position: _	IT Dir
DESIGNATED REPRESEN	ITATIVE OF LEA:		
Name:	Jason Saltmarsh		
Title:	IT DIR		
Address:	1 Alumni Drive Hampton, NH		
Telephone Number:	6039263395245		
Email:	jsaltmarsh@warriors.winnacunnet.org		

Powtoon_MAMENHRINDPA_ExhibitE

Final Audit Report 2021-08-30

Created: 2021-08-30

By: Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAchs-M3dN05A4BYNL0RJzIaGjHfmqwxoq

"Powtoon_MAMENHRINDPA_ExhibitE" History

Document created by Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org) 2021-08-30 - 2:28:07 PM GMT- IP address: 66.153.170.85

- Document emailed to Jason Saltmarsh (jsaltmarsh@warriors.winnacunnet.org) for signature 2021-08-30 2:28:09 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Jason Saltmarsh (jsaltmarsh@warriors.winnacunnet.org) 2021-08-30 3:08:19 PM GMT- IP address: 66.102.8.29
- Document e-signed by Jason Saltmarsh (jsaltmarsh@warriors.winnacunnet.org)
 Signature Date: 2021-08-30 3:09:28 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 216.107.218.250
- Agreement completed. 2021-08-30 - 3:09:28 PM GMT